D_ate: 02/11/2018 BURGESS HILL TOWN COUNCIL Page: 1
Time: 09:06:26 Bank Reconciliation

ArAaEnD iy

Bank Ref: 1200 Date To: 02/11/2018

Bank Name: Nat.West.Bank Current A/c Statement Ref: 01.11.18 (3 oniine

Currency: Pound Steriing

Balance as per cash hook at 02/11/2018: m
Add: i}npresénted Payments

Tran No Date Ref Details £
77180 16/01/2018 510228 Purchase Payment 80.00
80327 16/07/2018 510481 Purchase Payment 1,501.0C
8033% 16/07/2018 510493 Purchase Payment 120,00
80342 16/07/2018 5104%6 Purchase Payment 350.00
30935 21/08/2018 510566 Purchase Payment 42.00
81650 26/09/2018 510591 Purchase Payment 460.80
81651 26/G9/2018 510592 Purchase Payment 576.00
81653 26/09/2018 510554 Purchase Payment 460.80
82051 09/10/2018 510632 Purchase Payment 42.00
82061 09/10/2018 510640 Purchase Payment 730.00
82062 09/10/2018 510641 Purchase Payment 3,000.00
82128 12/10/2018 510643 Purchase Payment 12.00
82132 12/10/2018 510847 Purchase Payment 3,000.00
82339 17/10/2018 510649 Purchase Payment 1.00
82342 18/10/2018 510650 Purchase Payment 144.00
32542 26/10/2018 510655 Purchase Payment 10.60
82543 26/10/2018 510656 Purchase Payment 440.14
82544 26/10/2018 510657 Purchase Payment 386.00
82545 26/10/2018 510658 Purchase Payment 50.00
82546 25/10/2018 510659 Purchase Payment 45.50
82547 26/10/2018 510660 Purchase Payment 129.14
82548 26/10/2018 510861 Purchase Payment 156.00
82545 26/10/2018 510662 Purchase Payment 240.00
82550 26/10/2018 510663 Purchase Payment 129.60
82551 26/10/2018 510664 Purchase Payment 104.00
82552 26/10/2018 510665 Purchase Payment 76.50
82553 26/10/2018 510666 Purchase Payment 24.00
82554 26/10/2018 510667 Purchase Payment 9.45
82555 26/10/2018 510668 Purchase: Payment 20.40
82556 26/10/2018 510668 Purchase Payment 2.70
82557 26/10/2318 510670 Purchase Payment 12.42
82558 26/10/2018 510671 Purchase Payment 581.18
82559 26/10/2018 510672 Purchase Payment 18.00
82564 25/10/2018 510673 Purchase Payment 343.10

82565 29/10/2018 510674 Purchase Payment 877.50




Date: 02/11/2018 BURGESS HILL TOWN COUNCIL Page: 2
Time: 09:06:26 Bank Reconciliation

B2566 29/10/2018 510675 Purchase Payment 450.96

82567 29/10/2018 510676 purchase Payment 1,987.80

82568 29/10/2018 510677 purchase Payment 38.50

82569 29/10/2018 510678 Purchase Payment 318.00

82570 29/10/2018 510679 Purchase Payment 1,536.00

82571 29/10/2018 510680 Purchase Paymant 2596.36

82572 29/10/2018 510681 Purchase Payment 109.37

82641 31/10/2018 510682 Purchase Payment 2,080.00

21,002.83

Less: Outstanding Receipts

Tran No Date Ref Details £

82600 29/10/2018 7005423 Sales Receipt 64.43

82630 31/10/2018 102936 Chanet Allot 138 - Mr 1 Chrisp 36.98

82633 30/10/2018 7006441 Seles Receipt 45.94

82634 30/10/2018 7006441 Sales Receipt 116.91

82635 30/10/2018 7006418 Sales Receipt 142.74

82642 30/10/2018 7006310 Sales Receipt 313.00

82652 30/10/2018 102937/ Poveys 10B Mrs R Bristow 18.49

82663 31/10/2018 7006443 Sales Receipt 197.45

BZ2664 31/10/2018 7006443 Sales Receipt 27.45

82680 Q1/11/2018 7006377 Sales Receipt 38.54

82690 01/11/2018 7006444 Sales Receipt 105.30

{(1,111.23)

Reconciled balance : 10,209.00
Balance as per statement : 10.209.00
Difference : 0.00

End of Report



of

Statement for account 60-04-11 57030774 from 01/11/2018 to 01/11/2018

Short name: BURGESS HILL TC Currency: GBP
Alias: BURGESS HILL TCZZ7 Account type:  BUSINESS CURRENT
BIC: NWBKGB2L Rank name: National Westrninster Bank
IBAN: GB24NWEBKG60041157030774 Bank branch:  HAYWARDS HEATH (A)
Date Narrative Type Debit Credit Ledger balance
CLOSING BALANCE i 10,209.00Cr
01/11/2018  MSDC NNDR 68 D/D 52.00% 10,209.00Cr
58302639 BURGES ;
01/11/2018  MSDC NNDR 68 DD 900.00 / 10,261.00Cr
68218438 BURGES
01/11/2018 510636 CHO 159.80 11,161.00Cr
01/11/2018  CLARION HA - RENT o/D 61.14 / 11,320.80Cr
4741011G 03
01/11/2618  CLARION HA = RENT b/D 61.14 / 11,381.94Cr
4741001G 05 g
1/11/2018  INVESTEC ASSET FIN oD 32.00 v/ 11,443.08Cr
21533229313822334 //
01/11/2018 T SIMPLIFIED LID S/0 241.50 \e"‘f . 11,575.08Cr
1T SIMPLIFIED LTD /
01/11/2018  DPC SALES & SERVIC 5/0 53160 3, 11,816.58Cr
YGI0BTZ
e
01/11/2018  FROM 88562312 FRiZ, 497.86 12,348.18Cr
01/11/2018  Mv- 21816825 -2910 BAC 127.48 11,850.32Cr
21816825
D1/11/2038  TIME 24 LUMITED BAC 210.29,‘/ 11,722.84Cr
7006232
01/11/2018  IMPACT INITIATIVES o BAC 122.93 V/ 11,512.55¢Cr
7006416 (PN oS A V-S STLV SR
FP D1/11/18 1557 P i %qn_i R o
400000000408856531 -
01/11/2018 BAC 43,11 / 11,389.52Cr
CHANTONBURY
FP 01/11/18 0852
00156482632BB0HRGZ
/1172018 SUSSEX HEALTH CA BAC 1,050.00»/ 11,346.51Cr
7005853
FP 01711718 0130
RP4672862931093100 //
01/11/2018 BAC 44514 10,296.51Cr
7006378
Fe 01/11/18 0221
RP467036467 1547300
OPENING BALANCE 10,252.00Cr
Totals 2,130.18 2,096.18

NB: Transactions with today's or next business day's date may still be subject to confirmation and may subseqguently be reversed from your account.

Printed on 02/11/2018 at 08:00 by user CHURCHWALK

Page 1 of 1



Date: 07/11/2018 BURGESS HILL TOWN COUNCIL

Time: 09:06:50 Nominal Balances

N/C From: 1200

N/CTo: 1200

NfC Name Debit
1200 Nat.West.Bank Current A/C

End of Report

Page:

Credit
9,682.60

9,682.60

i



